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Florida’s
economy Is the
16" largest in
the world today
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March 22-23rd
April 11

April 18

May 8

May 22

June 14-15,
Orlando

July-August

September 27-29,
Orlando

Early 2018

-

Kickoff meeting; Capitol Days, Tallahassee, FL
Webconference to review initial research results
Joint call of all committees

Webconference to review additional research results
Joint call of all committees

In person meeting to begin identifying 2030 targets and
strategies

Additional webconferences as needed to refine 2030
targets and strategies

Future of Florida Forum— in person meeting to review draft
Pillar research report

Rollout of Florida 2030 report
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TRENDS AND CONDITIONS



Affordable Housing
Homelessness

Arts, Culture & Heritage
Rural Issues

Urban Issues
Recreation









Measuring and improving health in diverse populations
Retiring elders and the dynamics of Medicare and Medicaid

Attainable housing and lifestyles to raise families
Vibrant places to attract creative workers for the knowledge economy

Making places that continue to attract retirees from other places
Quality of end of life

Reputational risk causes by political dynamics
Miami’s role as the “Capital of Latin America”

Building affinity and sense of belonging among residents
Nurturing a common identity for Floridians in vastly different regions






HEALTH AND WELLNESS IN EVERY ZIP
CODE















challenges opportunities

global leadership

economic prosperity

vibrant and sustainable communities



THE FLORIDA DREAM





















Top 10 Commuter Flows in Florida
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Who is cost-burdened in Collier County?
People from across the community

Public Safety Firefighters, Police Officers
Health Care Nurses, Nursing/Medical Assistants, Senior Care Providers
Education Teachers & Teacher Assistants, Support Staff

Wait staff, hotel staff, retail / trade salespeople, golf course

Service Workers :
employees, landscape maintenance

Entry / Middle Level Professionals Bank tellers, government employees, administrative assistants

These job sectors make up over 50% of all jobs in the county
They are first responders, educators of children, and health care providers.

Collier
County >









Map. Poverty rate in Florida's counties, 2013.
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LIVING AND DYING IN % TIME*

*With apologies to Jimmy Buffett












When Inspiration Strikes

People granted international patents in
information technology, materials science and
the life sciences by age, according to a survey of
inventors. Those aged 46 to 60 received a

majority of those patents.
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The 15 Largest Annual Migration Flows from Abroad to Florida by Country of Origin, 2005-2009 & 2010-2014
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Estimate
14,660
14,452
13,714
11,388

7,129
4,825
4,071
3,860
3,607
3,409

3,374

3,287
3,075
2,932

2,904

2005-2009
Country
Canada
Cuba
Mexico
Caribbean, not specified
South America, not specified
Colombia
Brazil
India
Germany
Jamaica

United Kingdom, excluding England

Guatemala
England
Honduras

Philippines

Rank
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Estimate

19,506
16,599
13,911
11,234
6,116
5,643
5,350
4,808
4,709
4,089

4,046

3,879
3,494
3,153

2,884

2010-2014
Country
Cuba
Canada
South America, not specified
Caribbean, not specified
Mexico
Colombia
India
Jamaica
Haiti
Brazil

Western Asia, not specified

China, Hong Kong, Macau & Paracel
Islands

Germany
Central America, not specified

Philippines
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TRUE FLORIDIANS






Generation Y
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MILLIONS
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1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Estimated total direct expenditures
on the arts by local governments

Total legislative appropriations
to state arts agencies

Total federal appropriation to the
National Endowment for the Arts

Inflation-adjusted figures are represented by corresponding lines below each source. Inflation adjustments are calculated using Bureau of Labor Statistics

Consumer Price Index (CPI) figures with a base year of 1995.
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Measuring and improving health in diverse populations
Retiring elders and the dynamics of Medicare and Medicaid

Attainable housing and lifestyles to raise families
Vibrant places to attract creative workers for the knowledge economy

Making places that continue to attract retirees from other places
Quality of end of life

Reputational risk causes by political dynamics
Miami’s role as the “Capital of Latin America”

Building affinity and sense of belonging among residents
Nurturing a common identity for Floridians in vastly different regions






. April 18, 10:00-11:30 am
: May 8, 3:00-4:30 pm
: June 14-15, Orlando



1,000s of Floricdians
6 Pillars
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